
Selettiva NE Citta di Castello

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 614 EDER E. 14:44.800
Tempo gara

1 2:06.612 + 02.522 16:45:05.963  46,915

2 2:04.911 + 00.821 16:47:10.874  47,554

3 2:04.090 --------- 16:49:14.964  47,868

4 2:06.856 + 02.766 16:51:21.820  46,825

5 2:06.371 + 02.281 16:53:28.191  47,004

6 2:06.662 + 02.572 16:55:34.853  46,896

7 2:05.539 + 01.449 16:57:40.392  47,316

 Po. 2 - # 512 GALIA R. + 02.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.117 + 08.674 16:45:07.709  44,960

2 2:05.199 + 01.756 16:47:12.908  47,444

3 2:03.443 --------- 16:49:16.351  48,119

4 2:07.066 + 03.623 16:51:23.417  46,747

5 2:06.374 + 02.931 16:53:29.791  47,003

6 2:05.825 + 02.382 16:55:35.616  47,208

7 2:07.471 + 04.028 16:57:43.087  46,599

 Po. 3 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. + 32.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.696 + 16.762 16:45:19.288  41,337

2 2:09.272 + 02.338 16:47:28.560  45,950

3 2:08.091 + 01.157 16:49:36.651  46,373

4 2:08.311 + 01.377 16:51:44.962  46,294

5 2:06.934 --------- 16:53:51.896  46,796

6 2:10.481 + 03.547 16:56:02.377  45,524

7 2:10.429 + 03.495 16:58:12.806  45,542

 Po. 4 - # 72 BENVENUTI N. + 38.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.870 + 01.165 16:45:10.253  45,389

2 2:12.658 + 02.953 16:47:22.911  44,777

3 2:10.502 + 00.797 16:49:33.413  45,517

4 2:09.705 --------- 16:51:43.118  45,796

5 2:09.757 + 00.052 16:53:52.875  45,778

6 2:14.052 + 04.347 16:56:06.927  44,311

7 2:12.377 + 02.672 16:58:19.304  44,872

 Po. 5 - # 47 ANDRIOLO A. + 1:14.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.659 + 14.819 16:45:24.251  39,957

2 2:15.031 + 01.191 16:47:39.282  43,990

3 2:13.840 --------- 16:49:53.122  44,381

4 2:14.578 + 00.738 16:52:07.700  44,138

5 2:14.537 + 00.697 16:54:22.237  44,151

6 2:16.457 + 02.617 16:56:38.694  43,530

7 2:16.239 + 02.399 16:58:54.933  43,600

 Po. 6 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 1:33.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.873 + 02.163 16:45:19.414  42,467

2 2:19.060 + 01.350 16:47:38.474  42,715

3 2:18.329 + 00.619 16:49:56.803  42,941

4 2:18.118 + 00.408 16:52:14.921  43,007

5 2:19.227 + 01.517 16:54:34.148  42,664

6 2:21.758 + 04.048 16:56:55.906  41,902

7 2:17.710 --------- 16:59:13.616  43,134

 Po. 7 - # 399 TROST F. + 1:34.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.646 + 14.430 16:45:26.238  39,430

2 2:19.650 + 03.434 16:47:45.888  42,535

3 2:18.818 + 02.602 16:50:04.706  42,790

4 2:16.216 --------- 16:52:20.922  43,607

5 2:17.026 + 00.810 16:54:37.948  43,349

6 2:18.854 + 02.638 16:56:56.802  42,779

7 2:17.685 + 01.469 16:59:14.487  43,142

 Po. 8 - # 25 AIELLO J. + 1:35.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.091 + 16.494 16:45:30.491  39,576

2 2:20.083 + 06.486 16:47:50.574  42,403

3 2:17.492 + 03.895 16:50:08.066  43,203

4 2:18.773 + 05.176 16:52:26.839  42,804

5 2:16.791 + 03.194 16:54:43.630  43,424

6 2:18.881 + 05.284 16:57:02.511  42,770

7 2:13.597 --------- 16:59:16.108  44,462

 Po. 9 - # 61 VALL P. + 1:47.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.086 + 11.006 16:45:28.098  40,112

2 2:21.576 + 04.496 16:47:49.674  41,956

3 2:17.080 --------- 16:50:06.754  43,332

4 2:20.146 + 03.066 16:52:26.900  42,384

5 2:19.079 + 02.999 16:54:45.979  42,710

6 2:20.019 + 02.939 16:57:05.998  42,423

7 2:21.751 + 04.671 16:59:27.749  41,904

 Po. 10 - # 511 FENU M. + 1:58.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.140 + 02.120 16:45:22.717  41,498

2 2:21.020 --------- 16:47:43.737  42,122

3 2:22.464 + 01.444 16:50:06.201  41,695

4 2:21.989 + 00.969 16:52:28.190  41,834

5 2:21.045 + 00.025 16:54:49.235  42,114

6 2:23.998 + 02.978 16:57:13.233  41,251

7 2:25.467 + 04.447 16:59:38.700  40,834

 Po. 11 - # 10 ZANOTTO E. + 1:59.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.501 + 08.849 16:45:28.815  40,000

2 2:22.045 + 02.393 16:47:50.860  41,818

3 2:21.030 + 01.378 16:50:11.890  42,119

4 2:20.027 + 00.375 16:52:31.917  42,420

5 2:19.652 --------- 16:54:51.569  42,534

6 2:22.670 + 03.018 16:57:14.239  41,635

7 2:25.256 + 05.604 16:59:39.495  40,893

 Po. 12 - # 130 BELLEI P. + 2:01.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.015 + 15.850 16:45:31.607  38,073

2 2:21.613 + 01.448 16:47:53.220  41,945

3 2:21.481 + 01.316 16:50:14.701  41,984

4 2:20.797 + 00.632 16:52:35.498  42,188

5 2:20.165 --------- 16:54:55.663  42,379

6 2:24.045 + 03.880 16:57:19.708  41,237

7 2:21.944 + 01.779 16:59:41.652  41,847

 Po. 13 - # 199 CASARIN L. + 2:03.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.190 + 11.549 16:45:32.714  39,030

2 2:23.096 + 02.455 16:47:55.810  41,511

3 2:20.641 --------- 16:50:16.451  42,235

4 2:22.764 + 02.123 16:52:39.215  41,607

5 2:22.411 + 01.770 16:55:01.626  41,710

6 2:21.388 + 00.747 16:57:23.014  42,012

7 2:20.961 + 00.320 16:59:43.975  42,139

Fastest lap: 2:03.443
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 Po. 14 - # 33 BORGHINI L. + 2:05.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.362 + 12.451 16:45:34.244  38,732

2 2:23.024 + 02.113 16:47:57.268  41,531

3 2:21.677 + 00.766 16:50:18.945  41,926

4 2:22.648 + 01.737 16:52:41.593  41,641

5 2:21.182 + 00.271 16:55:02.775  42,073

5 2:21.182 + 00.271 16:55:02.775  0,000

6 2:22.148 + 01.237 16:57:25.230  41,787

7 2:20.911 --------- 16:59:46.141  42,154

 Po. 15 - # 87 ACERO E. + 2:06.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.888 + 15.542 16:45:27.480  39,108

2 2:17.276 + 00.930 16:47:44.756  43,270

3 2:16.346 --------- 16:50:01.102  43,566

4 2:17.168 + 00.822 16:52:18.270  43,305

5 2:16.993 + 00.647 16:54:35.263  43,360

6 2:18.764 + 02.418 16:56:54.027  42,806

7 2:53.105 + 36.759 16:59:47.132  34,314

 Po. 16 - # 728 DROGHINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.946 + 11.983 16:45:36.178  38,090

2 2:25.566 + 01.603 16:48:01.744  40,806

3 2:24.179 + 00.216 16:50:25.923  41,199

4 2:23.963 --------- 16:52:49.886  41,261

5 2:25.606 + 01.643 16:55:15.492  40,795

6 2:26.217 + 02.254 16:57:41.709  40,625

 Po. 17 - # 747 BARUFFI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.452 + 21.729 16:45:40.044  36,120

2 2:23.951 + 01.228 16:48:03.995  41,264

3 2:22.723 --------- 16:50:26.718  41,619

4 2:23.921 + 01.198 16:52:50.639  41,273

5 2:29.227 + 06.504 16:55:19.866  39,805

6 2:27.226 + 04.503 16:57:47.092  40,346

 Po. 18 - # 650 CELOTTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.266 + 10.316 16:45:35.358  38,505

2 2:25.737 + 01.787 16:48:01.095  40,758

3 2:23.950 --------- 16:50:25.045  41,264

4 2:28.253 + 04.303 16:52:53.298  40,067

5 2:27.867 + 03.917 16:55:21.165  40,171

6 2:27.144 + 03.194 16:57:48.309  40,369

 Po. 19 - # 284 MARANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.577 + 1:01.353 16:46:13.169  30,064

2 2:16.224 --------- 16:48:29.393  43,605

3 2:17.147 + 00.923 16:50:46.540  43,311

4 2:21.889 + 05.665 16:53:08.429  41,864

5 2:18.129 + 01.905 16:55:26.558  43,003

6 2:22.046 + 05.822 16:57:48.604  41,817

 Po. 20 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.104 + 16.477 16:45:41.001  37,101

2 2:25.870 + 02.243 16:48:06.871  40,721

3 2:26.149 + 02.522 16:50:33.020  40,643

4 2:23.627 --------- 16:52:56.647  41,357

5 2:25.091 + 01.464 16:55:21.738  40,940

6 2:27.669 + 04.042 16:57:49.407  40,225

 Po. 21 - # 333 LASAGNA M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.030 --------- 16:45:54.862  34,132

2 2:56.392 + 02.362 16:48:51.254  33,675

3 2:58.240 + 04.210 16:51:49.494  33,326

4 2:57.274 + 03.244 16:54:46.768  33,507

5 3:00.538 + 06.508 16:57:47.306  32,902

 Po. 22 - # 16 MANFREDOTTI L. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.669 + 06.071 16:45:25.261  39,688

2 2:24.035 + 00.437 16:47:49.296  41,240

3 2:24.254 + 00.656 16:50:13.550  41,177

4 2:23.598 --------- 16:52:37.148  41,365

Fastest lap: 2:03.443
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